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  Name:                                                    DR. ABDUL RAHMAN 

  

  Father’s Name:                                     MR. ABDUL SALAM 

  

 Date of birth:                                         20/02/1977 

  

  

Permanent Address:                      Mohalla -Thakuran, Town- Barhapur, Dist. –Bijnor ,U.P., Pin code-   

                                                           246724  

Educational Qualifications:           M.Com. PH.D. 

  

Teaching Experience:                     20 years    

  

Books Published:                                14 

  

Research papers published:            15 

   

National seminars/ conferences/ webinars attended & participated since = 40 

International seminars/ conferences/ webinars attended & participated since = 08   



Details of books & Research papers- 

BOOKS PUBLISHED 

 

S.

N. 

Title of Book  Publication  Ye

ar  

ISBN 

1

.

  

Corporate 

Accounting 

(B.Com-ii) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of 

Maharshi Dayanand University, 

Rohtak, Haryana. 

20

11 

978-81-

259-

5288-6 

2

.

  

Cost 

Accounting 

(B.Com.iii) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 for MDU Rohtak 

Haryana. 

20

11 

978-81-

259-

5282-4 

 Accounting 

for 

Managerial 

Decisions 

(M.Com-P)  

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD, 

E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 201301, U.P. 

Regd. Office- New Delhi- 110055 on 

behalf of Maharshi Dayanand 

University, Rohtak, Haryana. 

20

12 

978-93-

259-

5389-5 

3

.

  

Financial 

Analysis 

(M.Com. 

Semester-1) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 for Institute of 

Distance & Open learning, 

Gauhati University 

20

13 

978-93-

259-

6936-0 

4

.

  

Managerial 

Accounting 

(M.Com. 

Semester-1)    

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 On behalf of 

VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, 

HAZARIBAG, JHARKHAND 

20

16 

978-93-

5259-

182-4 

5

.

  

Corporate 

Accounting 

and 

Disclosures 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD on behalf of Centre For 

Distance and Open Learning, JMI 

20

16 

978-93-

5259-

552-5 



(MCM-202)  University, New Delhi-110025  

6

.

  

Financial 

Accounting 

and Reporting 

in Bahrain 

Public Sector ( 

Bahrain Public 

Finance 

Program- 

Participant 

Manual) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD. On behalf of Ministry of 

Finance, Building 100, Road 

1702, Block 317,P.O.Box 333, 

Diplomatic Area Manama, 

Kingdom of Bahrain 

20

16 

Level 4 

7

.

  

Preparing a 

Financial 

analysis in 

Bahrain Public 

sector  

(Bahrain 

Public Finance 

Program- 

Participant 

Manual) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD. On behalf of Ministry of 

Finance, Building 100, Road 

1702, Block 317,P.O.Box 333, 

Diplomatic Area Manama, 

Kingdom of Bahrain. 

20

16 

Level 5 

8

.

  

Lagat Aevam 

Prabandh 

Lekhankan  

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Centre 

For Distance and Open Learning, 

JMI University, New Delhi-110025 

20

17 

978-93-

5259-

717-8 

9

.

  

Advanced Cost 

accounting  

(M.Com.Paper

xiii) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of 

Directorate Of Higher Education, 

LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA 

UNIVERSITY, Kameshwaranagar, 

Darbhanga, Bihar-846004 

20

18 

978-93-

5271-

937-2 

1

0

.

  

Advanced 

accountancy 

(M.Com.Paper

-xiv) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of 

Directorate Of Higher Education, 

LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA 

UNIVERSITY, Kameshwaranagar, 

20

18 

978-93-

5271-

911-2 



Darbhanga, Bihar-846004 

1

1

. 

Financial 

Accounting 

(MBA) 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Centre 

For Distance and Open Learning, 

JMI University, New Delhi-110025 

N

ov

, 

20

19 

ISBN: 

978-93-

5271-

644-9 

12 

 

 

.  

Corporate 

financial 

accounting & 

auditing 

(M.Com.Seme

ster-ii) 

ODMCM-201T 

VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT 

LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 

201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New 

Delhi- 110055 on behalf of 

Directorate of Open & Distance  

Learning, Guru Nanak Dev 

University Amritsar (Punjab) 

20

19 

ISBN: 

978-93-5453-

352-5 

 

 

 

1

3

.

  

Management 

Audit(M.Com- 

ii-208) 

Vikas Publishing house, Noida on 

behalf of School of Open 

Learning, Savitribai Phule Pune 

University, 

20

22 

ISBN:   

978-93-

5453-

488-1 

1

4

,

  

Business 

Administratio

n 

Vikas Publishing House, Noida 20

22 

Copy of 

the book 

still not 

received 

 

                                                 

 

 

 

 



Research Papers Published 

S.

N. 

Topic/ Title of Paper  Name of Magazine/ 

Journal & Address 

Year of 

Publication  

ISBN/ ISSN 

1. History of Road Development in India Pratiyogita  Darpan 

(English) Swadeshi 

Bima Nagar, Agra 

July, 2007 UPENG/06/17031 

2. WTO & its Impact on Indian 

Agriculture 

 May, 2008 UPENG/06/17031 

3. Objectives, Functions & Role of IMF PRATIYOGITA DARPAN 

(English), Agra 

http://emaga

zine.pdgroup

.in  

November, 

2009 

ISSN: 0974-6404 

4. Road Transport & Socio- Economic 

Development 

Horizontal Journal 

of Social Sciences, 

No.1/2011, Volume: 

II, , pp- 130-133  

January, 

2011 

ISSN: 0975-5535 

5. Women Entrepreneurship & 

Economic Development  

Success Mirror April, 2011  

6. Development of Agricultural 

Marketing in India- A Dire Need of 

21st Century 

Pratiyogita Darpan 

(English) Agra 

http://emaga

zine.pdgroup

.in 

September, 

2011 

 9770974640007 

7. Impact of Economic Reforms on 

Generation of Employment 

 “New Economic 

Policies & 

Employment 

opportunities in 

India” published by 

Shree Publishers & 

Distributors, 

22/4735, Ansari 

Road Darya Ganj, 

New Delhi-110002   

  

8. Pattern of Road Transport 

Development in U.P. 

International Journal of 

Trade & Commerce (IIARTC), 

Volume 2, No.2,  

pp- 326-333 

www.sgsrjou

rnals.com   

July-

December,

2 013  

ISSN:                     2277-5811 (Print) 

2278-9065 (Online) 

 

9. Working & Performance of UPSRTC International 

Journal of Trade & 

 2014 ‘’  ‘’   ‘’  ‘’ 

http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://emagazine.pdgroup.in/
http://www.sgsrjournals.com/
http://www.sgsrjournals.com/


Commerce (IIARTC) 

10

. 

Covid-19 and Its Impact on Indian 

Economy  

Vidyabharati International 

Interdisciplinary Research 

Journ al (ONLINE), S.N.35, 

pp-186-191  

(Paper was presented in 

International e-conference 

on Impact of Covid-19 on 

various areas of Global 

Economy, Science & 

Humanities)  

 

 

Special Issue- June 

2020 ,  

Part-2  

ISSN: 2319-4979 

     

11. 

 

Impact of Covid-19 on Environment Vidyabharati International 

Interdisciplinary Research 

Journal (ONLINE), S.N.124, 

pp-651-654  

 

Special Issue- June 

2020 ,  

Part-7 

ISSN: 2319-4979 

12 Role of a servant leader in the society 

& economy 

International 

Journal for Research 

Trends and 

Innovation (Online) 

www.ijrti.org 

,  pp-211-214 

Volume 8, 

Issue-10, 

2023 

ISSN: 2456-3315 

13 Spiritual Investment and Socio- 

economic Development 

International 

Journal for Research 

Trends and 

Innovation (Online) 

pp-13 - 16 

Volume- 7, Issue- 4, 

2022 

 

 

ISSN: 2456-3315 

14 Business Ethics: Issues & Challenges  International 

Journal for Research 

Trends and 

Innovation (Online), 

pp- 37-42 

Volume 7, 

Issue- 4, 

2022 

ISSN: 2456-3315 

15 Cyber Frauds and Security Pratiyogita Darpan, 

English , 

April 2024 9770974640007 

16 Impact of landslides on Society & 

economy 

International 

Journal of 

Humanities, Social 

Science and 

Management  

Volume 3, 

Issue- 5,  

2023 

3048-6874 

http://www.ijrti.org/


  

     Dr. Abdul Rahman 

 


