Bio-Data

Name:	DR. ABDUL RAHMAN		
Father's Name:	MR. ABDUL SALAM		
Date of birth:	20/02/1977		
Permanent Address:	Mohalla -Thakuran, Town- Barhapur, Dist. –Bijnor ,U.P., Pin code-		
	246724		
Educational Qualifications:	M.Com. PH.D.		
Teaching Experience:	20 years		
Books Published:	14		
Research papers published:	15		
National seminars/ conferences/ webinars attended & participated since = 40			
International seminars/ conferences/ webinars attended & participated since = 08			

Details of books & Research papers-

BOOKS PUBLISHED

S.	Title of Book	Publication	Ye	ISBN
N.			ar	
1	Corporate	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	978-81-
	Accounting	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	11	259-
	(B.Com-ii)	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New		5288-6
		Delhi- 110055 on behalf of		
		Maharshi Dayanand University,		
		Rohtak, Haryana.		
	Cart	VIIVAS DUDUSUUMS HOUSE DVT	20	070.04
2	Cost	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	978-81-
•	Accounting	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	11	259-
	(B.Com.iii)	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New		5282-4
		Delhi- 110055 for MDU Rohtak		
		Haryana.		
	Accounting	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD,	20	978-93-
	for	E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 201301, U.P.	12	259-
	Managerial	Regd. Office- New Delhi- 110055 on		5389-5
	Decisions	behalf of Maharshi Dayanand		
	(M.Com-P)	University, Rohtak, Haryana.		
		NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		070.00
3	Financial	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	978-93-
	Analysis	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	13	259-
	(M.Com.	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New		6936-0
	Semester-1)	Delhi- 110055 for Institute of		
		Distance & Open learning,		
		Gauhati University		
4	Managerial	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	978-93-
.	Accounting	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	16	5259-
	(M.Com.	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New		182-4
	Semester-1)	Delhi- 110055 On behalf of		
	•	VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY,		
		HAZARIBAG, JHARKHAND		
5	Corporate	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	978-93-
ا	Accounting	LTD on behalf of Centre For	16	5259-
.	and		10	552-5
		Distance and Open Learning, JMI		332-3
	Disclosures			

	(MCM-202)	University, New Delhi-110025		
6	Financial Accounting and Reporting in Bahrain Public Sector (Bahrain Public Finance Program- Participant Manual)	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD. On behalf of Ministry of Finance, Building 100, Road 1702, Block 317,P.O.Box 333, Diplomatic Area Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain	20 16	Level 4
7	Preparing a Financial analysis in Bahrain Public sector (Bahrain Public Finance Program- Participant Manual)	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD. On behalf of Ministry of Finance, Building 100, Road 1702, Block 317,P.O.Box 333, Diplomatic Area Manama, Kingdom of Bahrain.	20 16	Level 5
8 .	Lagat Aevam Prabandh Lekhankan	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Centre For Distance and Open Learning, JMI University, New Delhi-110025	20 17	978-93- 5259- 717-8
9 .	Advanced Cost accounting (M.Com.Paper xiii)	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Directorate Of Higher Education, LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY, Kameshwaranagar, Darbhanga, Bihar-846004	20 18	978-93- 5271- 937-2
1 0 .	Advanced accountancy (M.Com.Paper -xiv)	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida, 201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Directorate Of Higher Education, LALIT NARAYAN MITHILA UNIVERSITY, Kameshwaranagar,	20 18	978-93- 5271- 911-2

		Darbhanga, Bihar-846004		
1	Financial	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	N	ISBN:
1	Accounting	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	ov	978-93-
	(MBA)	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New	,	5271-
		Delhi- 110055 on behalf of Centre	20	644-9
		For Distance and Open Learning,	19	
		JMI University, New Delhi-110025		
12	Corporate	VIKAS PUBLISHING HOUSE, PVT	20	ISBN:
	financial	LTD, E-28, Sector-08, Noida,	19	
	accounting &	201301, U.P. Regd. Office- New		978-93-5453-
	auditing	Delhi- 110055 on behalf of		352-5
	(M.Com.Seme	Directorate of Open & Distance		
	ster-ii)	Learning, Guru Nanak Dev		
	ODMCM-201T	University Amritsar (Punjab)		
	Management	Vikas Publishing house, Noida on	20	ISBN:
	Audit(M.Com-	behalf of School of Open	22	978-93-
1	ii-208)	Learning, Savitribai Phule Pune		5453-
3		University,		488-1
•				
1	Business	Vikas Publishing House, Noida	20	Copy of
4	Administratio		22	the book
,	n			still not
				received

Research Papers Published

S.	Topic/ Title of Paper	Name of Magazine/	Year of	ISBN/ ISSN
N.	. ,	Journal & Address	Publication	·
1.	History of Road Development in India	Pratiyogita Darpan (English) Swadeshi Bima Nagar, Agra	July, 2007	UPENG/06/17031
2.	WTO & its Impact on Indian Agriculture		May, 2008	UPENG/06/17031
3.	Objectives, Functions & Role of IMF	PRATIYOGITA DARPAN (English), Agra	November, 2009	ISSN: 0974-6404
		http://emaga zine.pdgroup .in		
4.	Road Transport & Socio- Economic Development	Horizontal Journal of Social Sciences, No.1/2011, Volume: II, , pp- 130-133	January, 2011	ISSN: 0975-5535
5.	Women Entrepreneurship & Economic Development	Success Mirror	April, 2011	
6.	Development of Agricultural Marketing in India- A Dire Need of 21 st Century	Pratiyogita Darpan (English) Agra http://emaga zine.pdgroup .in	September, 2011	9770974640007
7.	Impact of Economic Reforms on Generation of Employment	"New Economic Policies & Employment opportunities in India" published by Shree Publishers & Distributors, 22/4735, Ansari Road Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002		
8.	Pattern of Road Transport Development in U.P.	International Journal of Trade & Commerce (IIARTC), Volume 2, No.2, pp- 326-333 <u>www.sgsrjou</u> <u>rnals.com</u>	July- December, 2 013	ISSN: 2277-5811 (Print) 2278-9065 (Online)
9.	Working & Performance of UPSRTC	International Journal of Trade &	2014	0000

		Commerce (IIARTC)		
10	Covid-19 and Its Impact on Indian Economy	Vidyabharati International Interdisciplinary Research Journ al (ONLINE), S.N.35, pp-186-191 (Paper was presented in International e-conference on Impact of Covid-19 on various areas of Global Economy, Science & Humanities)	Special Issue- June 2020 , Part-2	ISSN: 2319-4979
11.	Impact of Covid-19 on Environment	Vidyabharati International Interdisciplinary Research Journal (ONLINE), S.N.124, pp-651-654	Special Issue- June 2020 , Part-7	ISSN: 2319-4979
12	Role of a servant leader in the society & economy	International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation (Online) WWW.ijrti.org , pp-211-214	Volume 8, Issue-10, 2023	ISSN: 2456-3315
13	Spiritual Investment and Socio- economic Development	International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation (Online) pp-13 - 16	Volume- 7, Issue- 4, 2022	ISSN: 2456-3315
14	Business Ethics: Issues & Challenges	International Journal for Research Trends and Innovation (Online), pp- 37-42	Volume 7, Issue- 4, 2022	ISSN: 2456-3315
15	Cyber Frauds and Security	Pratiyogita Darpan, English ,	April 2024	9770974640007
16	Impact of landslides on Society & economy	International Journal of Humanities, Social Science and Management	Volume 3, Issue- 5, 2023	3048-6874